
2022/2023 Newberg Nation Clubs & Activity List

Activity/Club Advisor Email Phone Number Room #

Band Joel Tanner tannerj@newberg.k12.or.us 503-554-5275 L103/ everyday

BSU
Tai Harden
Torey Smith

hardent@newberg.k12.or.us
smithto@newberg.k12.or.us
torey_smith@hotmail.com

Book Club
Lindsey Riley
Tess Wobbe

rileyl@newberg.k12.or.or.us
wobbet@newberg.k12.or.us

Cheerleading Lisa Berg lorenlisa@aol.com 503-537-4408

Chess Club Vojtech Fila vofila23@students.newberg.k12.or.us

Choir Matthew Fletcher fletcherm@newberg.k12.or.us 503-554-5357 L101- at lunches

Mens’ Chorus Matthew Fletcher fletcherm@newberg.k12.or.us 503-554-5357
A lunch L101,
Tuesdays and
Thursdays

Dance Team Courtney Guilmette guilmettec@newberg.k12.or.us 503-857-3231

Dungeons & Dragons
Jackson C. Wujcik
Jacob Peterson

jawujc23@students.newberg.k12.or.
us
petersonj@newberg.k12.or.us

5033325224
after school D hall
tuesdays Thursdays
D108a

rethink: Th
e Environmentalist Club

Mrs. Morariu
Kenna Roth

morariuv@newberg.k12.or.us 503-554-5285

Newberg FFA Jackie Dannemiller dannemillerj@newberg.k12.or.us 503-554-5336 F108

Gender Sexuality Alliance (GSA)
Annie Berger
Shyla Jasper

jaspers@newberg.k12.or.us
bergera@newberg.k12.or.us

503-560-6904
503-550-5363

E111A
(E Garage)
Every Wed during A
and B lunch. Friday
during both lunches
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non-official gathering
time.

Humanitarian Club Angela Kantz kantza@newberg.k12.or.us

FCA (Fellowship of Christian athletes) Kiana Pigao pigaok@newberg.k12.or.us 503-554-4412 Main Office

Interact
Ramona Mangelsdorf

Judy Robinson

manglesdorfr@newberg.k12.or.us
503-554-5244

We usually meet
every 1st & 3rd
Thursday, during
both lunches, in
A135 (the
conference room
near the counseling
office)

Key Club Jennifer Livingston livingstonj@newberg.k12.or.us 503-554-5284 D101

The Magic (MTG) Club
Lucien Perry

karmagopf@gmail.com
503-554-5370 E103

MEChA Dakota Elder
elderd@newberg.k12.or.us
aivela24@students.newberg.k12.or.us 503-554-5294

E106 -Weds. after
school from 3:50 -
4:30

MUN (Mock UN)
Andrea Hagley
Holly Miele

hagleya@newber.k12.or.us
mieleh@newberg.k12.or.us

National Honor Society (application) Khara Puncochar puncochark@newberg.k12.or.us 503-554-5337

membership is
awarded through
an application
process

OHSET (Equestrian) Cindy Proctor cindy@newbergjeweler.com

Orchestra Sara Skyles skyless@newberg.k12.or.us 503-554-5270 L102

mailto:manglesdorfr@newberg.k12.or.us
mailto:livingstonj@newberg.k12.or.us
mailto:karmagopf@gmail.com
mailto:elderd@newberg.k12.or.us
mailto:aivela24@students.newberg.k12.or.us
mailto:hagleya@newber.k12.or.us
mailto:puncochark@newberg.k12.or.us


2022/2023 Newberg Nation Clubs & Activity List

Pin Pals (Application Required) Kristee Hampton hamptonk@newberg.k12.or.us 503-314-7016

Attendance Office
(first meeting
10/21 @ 2:45 in
the Caffall Center)

Pro-Start Culinary Club (on hold
2022-2023 school year)

Jane Eilert eilertj@newberg.k12.or.us 503-554-5260

Robotics
Bryan Lee
Jessica Johnson
Darrin McIntyre

bryan.alan.lee@gmail.com
jessj71@fronteir.com
darrin.mcintyre13@gmail.com

Rugby
Marcus Gillet
Derrick Jenson

nhsgirlsrugby@newberg.k12.or.us
nhsboysrugby@newberg.k12.or.us

Swimming Erin Fincher finchere@newberg.k12.or.us 503-380-7805

Ski Racing Alex Moss j.a.moss@comcast.net

Thespians Mike McConaughey mcconaugheym@newberg.k12.or.us 503-554-5305 L105

Trap Shooting Team David Craig dcraig@newberggunclub.org

Young Life
1) Hot Chocolate - Mon, 8:00 am
2) Fam Cam - Mon, 6:30-8:00 pm

Samuel Swan
Tom Shifley

sswan421@gmail.com

tshifley@georgefox.edu
503-858-0639

1) North entrance
2) TBD

We are always looking to add more clubs. If you have an idea of a club you would like to see and be
a part of, there are new club applications available in the NHS Main Office. We hope you will find a
way to get involved in Newberg Nation!!

Go Tigers!
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